[Effici

ency vs vertpos |

~0.05
9.045
4
20.04
(8]
$.035
[
£0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015

0.01
0.005E

19

Ratio

Efficiend

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr |

S Vo e

0. —

(o)

(o))

0.

take+duplicates vs. r

0.4

0.2

Ratio
P
iy

~ 0.1
20.09
n
>0.08
>
2
90'07
3]
£ 0.06
(]
0.05]
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

1Q

Ratio

0.9

1.1
1

0.8!

30 -20 -10 10 20 30

~ 0.02

5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

O Rt |

take+duplicates vs. z
—=

i B

0.4 ______ ﬁﬂ ! :

0.2:— ------ ------ \ ......
i

...............

Ratio

BOI0T00 102030
track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

R S L S S R R

? ?+s At

take+duplicates rate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


